

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	Or20	016-139							
Туре:	Order		tatus:	Passed					
File created:	3/16/2016		control:	City Council					
	ſ		inal action:	4/13/2016					
Title:	lssuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 1550 W 88th St - 216 sq. ft.								
Sponsors:	Brookins, Jr., Howard								
Indexes:	SIGNS/SIGNBOARDS								
Attachments:	1 0								
	1. 0	r2016-139.pdf							
Date	Ver.	r2016-139.pdf Action By	Acti	on	Result				
Date 4/13/2016		•		on ssed	Result Pass				
		Action By	Pa						
4/13/2016	Ver.	Action By City Council Committee on Zoning, Landr	Pa marks Re	ssed					

Committee on Buildings

(signs)

ORDERED, that the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to: (Contractor's name and address)

AD Deluxe Sign Co 23856 West Andrew Road, Suite 103 Plainfield, IL 60585

for the erection of a sign/signboard over 24 feet in height and/or over 100 square feet (in area of one face) at: (Business address)

U-Stor-It 1550 W. 88th Street Chicago, IL 60620

Dimensions: length 9'24" height: 49'0" from grade height above grade/roof to top of sign 49' TOTAL SQUARE FOOT AREA: 216

Such sign (s) shall comply with all applicable provisions of Title 17 (the Chicago Zoning Ordinance) and all

other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of outdoor signs, signboards and structures.

HOWARD B. BROOI Alderman-21st Ward CITY COUNCIL CITY OF CHICAGO COMMriTEEON 0UU-DING8

ORDERED, Tha: the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed To issue a sign permit to. AD DELUXE SIGN COMPANY.INC 23856 West Andrew Road Suite 103

nHinfiddlLaittS

For ihe erection of a sign / signboard over 24 fee: in heightandI or Ov?r tftt square feet (in ores of one face) at: (Business adtheis)

Height above grade / roof to top of sign

Total sqaarc foot area

Such sigi (s)shall comply whi applicable provisions or Chapter I.94A of the Chicago Zoning Ordinance and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Cede of the City of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of outdoor signs, signboards and structures

application number 1 M628M 'JmaLm NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIGN) PAYEI-KOF ANNUAL INSPECTION NCvBA, LARRY 402 .WEST BROADWAY ST SAJ.TDIEGO, CA 92101 (84" 0346-8808

SIG.VX; UXWACTUHat. OTFJ-ER E>SS WHERE SIGN CAN BE SEEK PRIOR TO ERECTION

TmSSSSSm

HETHSPECHON CONTROL NUMBER

STEEL YPE OF 'SUPPORT FOR SIGN BUILDING

. 10NBO iARDSUPPORTMEMBERS

iNNI' /AL FEE 'INSTRUCTION FEE 017 EJ FEE OTA/LFEE MOUNT PAID ALA-NCEDUE

I TYPE OF LAMP

CONTRACTOR WILL IKTALL

INI FEEDERS IN] customer leads '

TYPE OF SWITCH

LOCATION OF SWITCH

SIGNLOCATION 9' X 24' SINGE FACE SIGN OVAL SHAPE

The uniienient oscilify that the Mstemenly in thin indication nie mic nut cmrect and that all vrartr done under Ilia nunoseil nemiit will conform U. Ihe ramiiemenNi of the Oneron Mimirinal Crtc

SIGN ERECTOR AD DELUXE SIGN CO INC.

ADDRESS 23856 W ANDREW RD PLAINFIELD IL, 60585-

IPERVI; SOU SIGNATURE

The pennit farmed on tto applicerion v«U aulhoite only sign» hew epulied for. Ifolhcfügniaretobe graded ftey murt he covered by additional pamiu

<Qty of Chicago

IRahm Emanuel, Mayor Department of Buildings Judith Frydland, Commissioner

OliHER	Other: ST	TORAGE FACILIT	"			
Nanne: 88TH	ST LLC			OOUNCIL ORDER REQUIRE		
LICS: i Renew	ral		is special pe chief electri letter of req			
rojci ;ts Over:	Yip) rivate Property	jNjptiiblicWay	Qrant Permit fc			
1 Ip' farmed D	evelopment/Manufac	cturing PMD/PDS: Z	Cioning District: B3	Other: B3-2	TIME STAMP	
∎YPEiOFSIGN:	/ADVERTISING	Q ILLUMINATE	Q MOVEABLE fxl EBUSINESS	Q FLASHING		
TOTA J. STREET	FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN	FEET) 534				
TOT A .L AREA (OF NEW SIGN (SQ.FT.) 2	16				
TOW U. ARE A O	F ALL SIGNS ON LOT (S	SQ.FT.) 360				

N92559

File #: Or2016-139, Version: 1

HEIG-'iHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP)

DIST. 'ANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (11) 10 DIST 'ANCE OF STRUCTURE INNER EDGE (ft) 35

DIST l'ANCE FROM (ft): A. P.-UBLIC PARK (OVEREMARKS 515 B. E XPRESSWAY (IF LESS THAN t .000 FT.) RESIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTISING SIGNS C IFRIEPUCEMENT SIGN OR CHANGE OF FACE, WHAT DOES THE EXtSTNQ SIGN REMT3? Or iginal Payee:

49ft Oin

I Landmark Hold: 1 | Status: ZONING (OFFICE USE ONLY)

uaoBaMBauBimmamummm

(pedilter:

ddress:

rPhone #:

Website:

Section 3 - Sign and Structure Details

(Please check all that apply)

ilgn (Category:

(On-Premise (Business ID): Dynamic iKLstatir

[Business License # of Tenant Business:

(Off-Premise (Advertising): Dynamic L-i-owm, - -

Temporary:
Special Event:
Sign will read (Please provide a

description, picture and shop drawing): I)" <u><</u>∧_)∧

Type} of sign (Mark all that apply):

- Awning
 Canopy
 Freestanding
 Marquee
 Projecting
 Dynamic Image Display J^Wall
 Painted
 Cabinet/Frame
 vinyl
 Projected image Flashing
- High Rise Building

 Hotel/Hospitals pother buildings:
- What is the dimension of the wail on which the sign will be installed? $Q(\sim)$

Wlrare is sign or sign structure mounted?
inside the building^ Outside the building is f the sign or sign structure attached to a building or wall?: 5£Yes
No If yes, which wall of building? N /E £T>V Is tthis a freestanding sign? DYes \$m Location of sign on lot: N ESW Wfcilch direction does sign copy face? NESW

SION CLERK APPROVED FO

License #:

Email:

Mobile #:

Does any portion of the sign, sign structure or attachments cover, obscure or obstruct an existing window in a residential unit whether occupied or not?j)S^Yes QMo

Dotes any portion of the sign, sign structure, or attachments extend on or over the public way?
□ Yes Jlj^Tio

If yes, what is the public way use permit number?

Sijgn Panels: Back to back within 30 degrees of

parallel £(Yes 🗆 No

Nuimber of Faces: Q~.

Siign Support Structure:
Pole
Roof
Ground J\$ Building
Windows jS^Other:

Does portion ofthe structure extend 24 inches any sign or sign defined 17-17-02149 ofthe above the roof line as in Municipal Code of Chicago?

Yes
No

Picture or rendering must be attached depicting sign placement with before and after view.

jctfom 3 continued

imeinslons of Sign Structure (i.e. cabinet, frame, awning, canopy).

Uaaflfc^AH Feet O Inches Height Q Feet O Inches Depth: _J Feet O Inches /Area: X\[f Sa Ft Weight: lbs. Shape of

Sign:

ign ^Height above Grade:

rFrom Grade to Bottom of sign or sign structure, whichever

is lowest: ^ Q R. fFrom Grade to Top of sign or sign

structure, whichever is highest Ft lis City Council Order

required? * ^Yes □ No

"All signs in excess of 100 Square Feet in area OR in excess of 24 feet above grade require a City Council Order pursuant to Section 13-20-680 of the Municipal Code of Chicago

)imeension of Sign Bements pursuant to Section 17-12-0601 of the Chicago Zoning Ordinance:

length:Feet O Inches Height:^\ Feet O inches Area: Sq Ft

Electrical Contractor will install: Feeders: Yes)^No Customer Leads: Yes)flUo rNumber of Lamps: Total Wattage: Type of Lamp: dumber of Ballast/Transformers: Input of Transformers: Type of Switch: Location of Switch: Static:jS^es DNo Illuminated: Yes ts^lo Hf yes - External Internal Dynamic Image Display: Yes Wno (An affidavit of compliance is required for all dynamic image display signs pursuant to Section 13-20-675(d)(2) of the Municipal Cod le of Chicago.)								
Max Nits Max Foot Candles Message Time (Screen Hold): seconds								
Self Dimming Capability: □ Yes □ No								
What is the total of the sign face area devoted to dynamic image display? Sq Ft.								
Zonimg District or Planned Development #: "Q-^ Issifcjnlocated in a special sign district? DYes &(no If yes: ☐ Michigan Avenue Corridor □ Oak Street Corridor □ State Street/Wabash Avenue Corridor								
Total Street frontage of Zoning Lot: ^S'foA (Ft.)								
Total Area of new sign: (Sq Ft.) Gross Area of all proposed signs: M \{p (Sq Ft.) Total Area of all existing signs on Zoning Lot^IrpO (Sq Ft) <i>Picture or rendering must be attached depicting sign placement with before and after view.</i>								
xtiom 4 continued								
istamce from outer edge of sign or structure to curb line: 10 (Ft) fstasnce from inner edge of sign or sign structure to curb line: *Q (Ft.) istantce from: FRublic Park 10 acres or more: blf) (R.) IHublic Park 2 acres or more: ^ IS (Ft) Expressway or Toll Road: £>\PH (vDOO (Ft) Uake Shore Drive: CX^V \C)^ (Ft.) (Michigan Avenue (Oak St. to Rooseveit Rd.): QV&L \£C>£> (R.) 'Residential District QffVjn (Ft) ^Residential building in a D district: fol ^ OOP (Ft) [Existing off-premise/advertising signs on same side of street? PYes rJSfJlo In a B or C District (Ft.)								

In a D or M District: Waterways: OV^{vL} \(IT) (Ft)

Section 5 vSig[^]

(R.)

Does the proposed sign, change, alter or replace an existing sign?
Ves X^No

[;] if yes, were permits issued for the sign being replaced, changed or altered?
Ves
No Hf yes, please list each permit number and date each permit was issued:

Permit Number:	Date issued:
Permit Number	Date issued:
Permit Number:	Date issued:
Permit Number:	Date issued:

Does the proposed sign change a static sign to a dynamic image display sign?
Que Yes
No Does the proposed sign change or alter the square footage or the height of the sign or sign structure?

Yes
No

Does the proposed sign change an on-premise sign to an off-premise/advertising sign?
Ves No

Section 6 - Attestation and Signatures

We, ,tthe undersigned, under penalty of perjury, do hereby affirm and attest that the above information Is true, complete, and correct and acknowledge that incorrect information is grounds to revoke or rescind a permit.

Owner of Real Property-[^] v v t»r/gL Date \I -1^> ■ W Leasee of Real Property[^] i[^]V^{frv[^] r.} Date) 1~' Qf{ 'i T ExrpedIter: Date Supervising Electrician: Date Date A ^,JiL* f^J? Sign Erector: Picture or rendetIn^must betfm&hWaepictIng sign placement with before and after

moBrnmsimmam

For Office Use

PUBLIC WAY

•*1?

view.

Siign Review Fee:

Zoning Review Fee: \$

Total Fee: \$.

Amount Paid: \$

Balance Due: \$_

PERMIT IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS AFTER ISSUANCE. IT IS SOLELY THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE OWNER OR LESSEE TO FILE FOR RENEWAL

* Once zoning fee is paid, this application is valid for a period of up to six months from payment date. Applies to sign permits applied for on or after April 2,2014.

City of Chicago Mayor Rahm Emanuel

Department of Buildings Felicia Davis, Commissioner

∎'OfisyiPAiTiieNr-'RF'

B U SINES S IN FOR MAT ION SHEET rr TJJ site* Typ© Of FRg-AppHJcaSion Q Business Ucense | J Public Way Use

| j Adding anew site JJ Change of Location* J AccounlSj ^ * PLEASE NOTETWR RJBUC WAV PERMRTS AT YOUR PREVIOUS STFI MUST BE CANCELED. AND ROOF OF HS20WU. IS REQUITEO. Type Of BasinsSsQ Sole Propiletor [""[partnership jyfLLC {^Corporation j~]won-PfQfit[~|Truat| } Other

Legal Name of Susfnsss

Theerodlega! najna" as it appeals in (hs

"©olria BmsSnssSs As" Mamnie

"fBs east 'Doing Bidnass Atf" (DBA) nans as it Sole PwpMloisarPartnKshlpscondazIlnghusinsssin fcfs unieran assumed nana (amme other than ymmm) am requited to Ha for an Assumed Name Cetittcalevitihthe Cook County Clerk's office at SO MI Westrington St, East Cuncouresiiiwai) laret-27. [312] SflfrfiSSZ. or@ msr/isaokcamtytierkaiin > l/tel Records* Assumed dullness Nam

AssjpedbyHiBiflhoisSeen^ofS^atfflW.^ (312)793-3380, or@em(^enimf£i!&ru&^^

A State of Ilirnois File Number is tSQureEBfor all (Ifnois and Non-Illinois based} LPe, LLPs, LLCs, Corporations, and Non-profit Corps.

A Federal Employer idenfiScation f

т

•CJJIXLXLX!

3 entity types except for Sola Propnetonships.

agnedbythe!ntemBJtoEmSan)IraBl230aQaaSHimSl, (312JBBW912

An Account ID Mumber is SSQJKR&o joi eon*, oustness areas; 'gpes ihst conduct auarhes6 in the state of Minors or vriBi fflmois customers.

> ^ i i l! I" I"' I i: f I 732iBBS, or(ghtfptf!siEi)ffeari^^

P03bHcWaj/US9 {PWU}j~}s.9n ([Awning | j Canopy j }rUarquBB [| Senny f~jsidawalk Cafe [~~\ Other

PWU Perenfe # DDDD("!DD

FWU Account * nOCinLD

■ afftay tooto reiki)

ffsalltaggoo£lB,wSiaS5iipa of sales? Qraslaii (Consumers OaSy) Q VUhotesafe ^tislnaselo Business Only) j [Both

Business Sit[©] Address

P«wMb Biefnl) busirress tocatisa address whwa Ihe business transactions and/or aoWte occur.

(el. 100^02 iiMah St). Square footage used by {he business: j

Sre/tylS fliuorS

HV Steel Nana

Stele

ZfP Carte

»GniJSQ-FT- Amount of amptoyessaifhlssaecigig^jjlj

GotTKacrc Person

SontacS Phone #: i of 2 Qossaez Is-maSS Address

Rrs/fVama M/Sfe JrJSr.

Si EE-fflfii-ai MEHIELTOIIIIIIIIIIIII * * * * * *

PLSASS COMPLETE THE BACK SB3E OF WIS FQIWAS WELL

Qwmnif arod ©jjffeeir toferoatiiogii (as required par*4.06D)

o Limited Liability Corapanlee ata required lo prattle Wrnmsttai about Uib csgBnfzatran's Members, and enyathersimrehotdsits) wSti a m^orheieffcialinlHBSI o CojponrDons are squired to provide rnromtafian about flreorganfesBon's Prasidsnf, Srasatary, and any other shareSioldBrts) vrlh a beneStiai Merest « H on-Proiit Corporations are required to prowls Irvfbrmstion about lhe orgrBiSaBorft President and Secretary.

Proof of identification may be required to complete the actual application

Tltfe Last flame

8

 \square Sola Proprietor \square Pariner \square President^EfWlanaging flffemaer O Other: Currant RcaitianHaJ Addresi

J|flLkL&,.

; Suite/Apt S Citis

HomePhona

Social Seeriry Number 1 Date a?

itllddleManiB State apcpda ,

Ownership % j Title

!□ Secretary □Partner □ ManagingF/jemoer aottian

First Wame

""'_"^

Currant Residential Address

Home Phone I SocfaJ Security Numiaar (> ! - -

[EmailAddress •

Ownership % (Title i Last Name

First Warns

Eflldtfle Kama

IWiddis Name SuKafAptS City SSatelaPCotie i i Dateef Bfrih / / Email Address

 $j \square$ Vice Prasident \square Msm&ar \square Other:

11

File #: Or2016-139, Version: 1

City

Stars j ZIP Code i

Cttweat Kaaldentlal Address | Suite/Apt 8 Hams Phone () Social Security Numlateo? Birth / / email Address Ownership % TIEte \Box Treasurer \Box iTfessa&ar \Box Other: i Last Mama First flame I Kiddie Name Last Mama Firs* Name 1 CBy State 2»P Code i Suits/Apt 8 1 i Curran: Residential Addrsss Home Phone () Social Security Data Email Address Mumher of Birth / Ownership % **Tata** \square Shareholder \square Other: iBIdrSaSSanie Currant Residential Address HomePhona () Date err Birth / / 5/6/13 950 JAM CffTV S5Sa©a3© ° SSepBrSiBiaHfc aS Business iSEains ansl SoHsma;ar !?a-a&ss(3on ° ESasajess .SBSlsfcsaae Qaftto? City Mai! o -325 MorSi LaSalle Straaf, Room SDB, Chicago, 3LS8B92 <> (332)?4*QOBIZ(744>SS49) a Kmw.eHyofemraBD.ongJlwep i: ;i Zoning j | Business

File #: Or2016-139, Version: 1

 $Cornrriercial [\sim 1 Maninacturino. | (Residential j j plained Bavatopment j\sim ! Ranned Manufacturing \} .. > [DowntownCora OowvtownSewice DoBmtovjnili]BtEd |\sim | Downtown Residential g] Transportation$

Fade a OpsnSpace W>« ZoningBoundaries

Historic Prssarvaiion CHICAGO LANDMARKS Chicago Landmarks VjSti Landmark Districte

Chicago Historic Resources Survey - Buildings subject to Dsmolinoti-DBlay Ordinance

' '∎ Red

Orange

Vi/aier

: Cemeiery

_J Buildings Paresis Shasta Curbs .7 , Forest Preserve @ Aerials (April 2006)

Map Constructed on Tub May 0818:56:42 CDT 2014

This map Is a pr accuracy, BmeB reason. Tire Ci mercfismanffity intonation provic data tarnished h S 672760	ublic resource nass or comp ty of Chicag and fitness (or led regardless ereunder, (tap 1550	o explicitly r a particular of how cau Copyright (o	nformation. 1 any oi tha da olsdalms a r purpose, th sed; or 2. ar cj 2007-2D1 W 88TH	by repres a Cfty oi y derision O City of (f Chicago ma ormation prov entations an Chicago snar mads or act Chicago	d warra 1 assum ion take	nties: In le no tfat n or not t	, represer readar sh cluding; bitty for: 1 tatien by 1 8800 SOI	wfthoot Eml . any errors Uta reader Ir	aranty a on Uia Baffon. , omtes n reSar	as lo tha cement, data provided hei ihe Implied wa stons. or Inaccura nca upon any Inio	sequence; aw for any rranties ot cies in the rmaUon or
22-6 194B												
M=iSGC2I	1550)		1550		W	88TH \$	ST				
21 H	HOWARD B	BROOKINS	S, JR.		773-881-93	00	90	11S Ash	land Ave			
Jty of ' Chicago Or	line Permits			Close	Window							
Fayro on ∎ C nnfi rrn »3iSon												
			Thank Permitting. verification o	you of payment	for Please	usin	g keep	the	City this	of	Chicago information	Online as
App# Date Type 1 10QB2B88S 12/23 Description		3/2015 Sign										
1550 W88THST60 Fee \$200.00	62O-1550 W88	TH ST 60620-										
\$200.00											Total: \$400.00	
			Transaction 269604 Re									

Number: 10313678 Transaction Total: \$400.00

If you a-o hsivinrj irouhli: - 'i-ii the v.'om.ti, pieiisfc c-j/i-ic.t.',:: Ciiy of Chioco by emailing dobwei3help@cityofchlcago.ors <mailto:dobwei3help@cityofchlcago.ors> to r&;:o"i t yont ^itj/io!";! lukl i LktivYaai-..'iii impend you

l 1 of 1 **j** https

i!//ipivveb.cityof(*icago.org/DynamIcPortal/Forms/Secure/Payme...PmOpY2QnQi5g2doZw9B»2F™

Page

LP **8**

I. ^{7J} 5T